_‘_H\ Natasha Dyson

Performer — Composer — Vocal Director — Writer

TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Agent: Alisa Meadow they/she
Email: management@tripletalent.com.au Height: 1770cm Age: 25

Phone: +61 400 030 717

Vocal Range: E3-C6
Email: tashadyson124@gmail.com

Training:

2023-2021 Bachelor of Musical Theatre

o

2018

(¢]

Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre (QAEMT/QCGU)

Diploma of Musical Theatre (1% Year)
APO Arts Academy, Dance World Studios

2017-2005 Australian Girls Choir

Relevant Experience:

2025-2024 At Our Table— Composer/Librettist

o

2025

Original musical, coming soon to AMTAC Hatch Lab
Manon — Supernumerary Regent Theatre

2025-2024 Creative Arts Instructor/Choir Director

o

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021

Facilitating classes in Creative Writing, Choir, Song & Dance
Once in a Lifetime — Jasmine O'Grady Workshop — QPAC

The Australian Ballet
YourDNA Creative Arts

Dowling Street Prod.

Cry-Baby — Mrs. Vernon Williams Conservatorium Theatre ~ QCGU

Working. Localised — Rose Hoffman Cremorne Theatre QCGU

Swan Lake — Supernumerary Lyric Theatre The Australian Ballet
The Pajama Game — Babe Burke St Theatre QCGU

Heathers - Stoner Chick/Mom Burke St Theatre QCGU

42" Street Conservatorium Theatre  QCGU

Grease Lyric Theatre QCGU

The Laramie Project - Rulon Stacey Burke St Studios QCGU

‘Starbound 17" Showcase Alexander Theatre Launchpad Drama

2021-2019 Vocal/Performing Arts Tutor

2019
2019

Additional Information:

Mamma Mia! National Theatre

ASPA
CLOC Musical Theatre

Annie —Musical Director Melba College Theatre Mountain District MS

2025
2023
2020
2018
O
2017

e}

Theatre Reviewer — Stage Door Podcast

Mental Health First Aid Accreditation

Bachelor of Performing Arts (1% Year) — Fed Uni
VCE Season of Excellence ‘Top Class’

Special Skills/Interests:
Intermediate Piano
Intermediate Auslan
Visual Arts/Floristry

Dungeons & Dragons

Contemporary Voice — Melbourne Recital Centre
June Bronhill Scholarship for Vocal and Performance Excellence
Australian Girls Choir highest vocal scholarship
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