

Natasha Dyson

Performer – Composer – Vocal Director – Writer

Agent: Alisa Meadow Email: management@tripletalent.com.au

Phone: +61 400 030 717

they/she Height: 170cm Age: 25 Vocal Range: E3-C6

Email: tashadyson124@gmail.com

Training:

2023-2021 Bachelor of Musical Theatre

o Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre (QAEMT/QCGU)

2018 **Diploma of Musical Theatre (1st Year)**

o APO Arts Academy, Dance World Studios

2017-2005 Australian Girls Choir

Relevant Experience:

2025-2024	At Our Table – Composer/Librettist			
 Original musical, coming soon to AMTAC Hatch Lab 				
2025	<i>Manon</i> – Supernumerary	Regent Theatre	The Australian Ballet	
2025-2024	Creative Arts Instructor/Choir Director		YourDNA Creative Arts	
 Facilitating classes in Creative Writing, Choir, Song & Dance 				
2023	Once in a Lifetime – Jasmine O'Grady	Workshop – QPAC	Dowling Street Prod.	
2023	Cry-Baby – Mrs. Vernon Williams	Conservatorium Theatre	QCGU	
2023	Working: Localised – Rose Hoffman	Cremorne Theatre	QCGU	
2023	Swan Lake – Supernumerary	Lyric Theatre	The Australian Ballet	
2022	<i>The Pajama Game</i> – Babe	Burke St Theatre	QCGU	
2022	Heathers - Stoner Chick/Mom	Burke St Theatre	QCGU	
2022	42 nd Street	Conservatorium Theatre	QCGU	
2021	Grease	Lyric Theatre	QCGU	
2021	The Laramie Project - Rulon Stacey	Burke St Studios	QCGU	
2021	'Starbound 17' Showcase	Alexander Theatre	Launchpad Drama	
2021-2019	Vocal/Performing Arts Tutor		ASPA	
2019	Mamma Mia!	National Theatre	CLOC Musical Theatre	
2019	Annie – Musical Director	Melba College Theatre	Mountain District MS	

Additional Information:

0005		
2025	Theatre Reviewer – Stage Door Podcast	
2023	Mental Health First Aid Accreditation	
2020	Bachelor of Performing Arts (1st Year) – Fed Uni	
2018	VCE Season of Excellence 'Top Class'	
0	Contemporary Voice – Melbourne Recital Centre	
2017	June Bronhill Scholarship for Vocal and Performance Excellen	ce

o Australian Girls Choir highest vocal scholarship

Special Skills/Interests:

Intermediate Piano Intermediate Auslan Visual Arts/Floristry Dungeons & Dragons